
FEMALE 132.0 RESULTS

Female 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.4 125.0 0

2 Cheyanne Cole Olpe High School 131.0 115.0 0

3 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 115.0 0

4 Gretchen Babcock JCN 131.0 110.0 0

5 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 125.4 100.0 0

6 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 132.0 95.0 0

7 Abby  North Ellis 126.6 90.0 0

8 Amber Bertels JCN 126.6 85.0 0

9 Natalie Richardson McLouth 132.0 80.0 0

10 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 75.0 0

Female 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 265.0 0

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.4 225.0 0

3 Abby  North Ellis 126.6 200.0 0

4 Gretchen Babcock JCN 131.0 200.0 0

5 Natalie Richardson McLouth 132.0 195.0 0

6 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 125.4 180.0 0

7 Amber Bertels JCN 126.6 180.0 0

8 Cheyanne Cole Olpe High School 131.0 170.0 0

9 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 160.0 0

10 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 132.0 155.0 0



Female 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.4 150.0 0

2 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 125.4 140.0 0

3 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 135.0 0

4 Natalie Richardson McLouth 132.0 130.0 0

5 Abby  North Ellis 126.6 125.0 0

6 Cheyanne Cole Olpe High School 131.0 125.0 0

7 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 132.0 125.0 0

8 Gretchen Babcock JCN 131.0 115.0 0

9 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 100.0 0

10 Amber Bertels JCN 126.6 90.0 0

Female 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elanie Vanderweide Horton Chargers 131.3 515.0 10

2 Kaitlyn Schneider JCN 127.4 500.0 8

3 Gretchen Babcock JCN 131.0 425.0 6

4 Jenna  Johnston McLouth 125.4 420.0 4

5 Abby  North Ellis 126.6 415.0 2

6 Cheyanne Cole Olpe High School 131.0 410.0 1

7 Natalie Richardson McLouth 132.0 405.0 0

8 Hanna Wecker Olpe High School 132.0 375.0 0

9 Amber Bertels JCN 126.6 355.0 0

10 Avery Wischropp Horton Chargers 127.9 335.0 0


